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SOUTHWESTERN 
Patrick Rondinelli 
P.O. Box 997 
Ouray, CO 81427 
970-749-0138 
patrick.rondinelli@state.co.us

NORTH CENTRAL
Chris La May
150 E. 29th St., Suite 215
Loveland, CO  80538
970.679.7679
chris.la.may@state.co.us

CENTRAL
Clay Brown
15220 S. Golden Road
Golden, CO  80401
303-273-1787
clay.brown@state.co.us

SOUTH CENTRAL
Christy Doon
P.O. Box 251
Creede, CO  81130
719-580-1313
christy.doon@state.co.us 

NORTHWESTERN
Dana Hlavac
222 S. 6th St., Room 409
Grand Junction, CO  81501
970-903-0230
dana.hlavac@state.co.us

NORTHERN MOUNTAINS
Greg Winkler
PO Box 687
Lake George, CO  80827-0687
970.668.6160
greg.winkler@state.co.us 

NORTHEASTERN
Greg Etl
109 N. Front St. / P.O. Box 1191
Sterling, CO  80751
970-380-4065
greg.etl@state.co.us

SOUTHEASTERN
Tara Marshall
200 West B St, Suite 222
Pueblo, CO 81003
719-544-6577
tara.marshall@state.co.us

REGIONAL
ASSISTANTS

Katherine Boozell
222 S. 6th St., Room 409
Grand Junction, CO  81501
970-473-4947
katherine.boozell@state.co.us
Delta, Dolores, Eagle, Garfield, Gunnison, Hinsdale, Mesa, 
Moffat, Montrose, Ouray, Pitkin, Rio Blanco, Routt, San 
Juan, San Miguel

Robert Thompson
150 E. 29th St., Suite 215 
Loveland, CO 80538
970-290-2381 
robert.thompson@state.co.us 
Adams, Boulder, Broomfield, Cheyenne, Gilpin, Grand, 
Jackson, Kit Carson, Larimer, Lincoln, Logan, Morgan, 
Phillips, Sedgwick, Washington, Weld, Yuma

Denise Lindom
15220 S. Golden Road 
Golden, CO 80401 
303-273-1712 
denise.lindom@state.co.us 
Arapahoe, Chaffee, Clear Creek, Custer, Denver, Douglas, El 
Paso, Elbert, Fremont, Jefferson, Lake, Park, Summit, Teller

Randi Snead 
P.O. Box 251 
Creede, CO 81130 
719-924-2087 
randi.snead@state.co.us 
Alamosa, Archuleta, Baca, Bent, Conejos, Costilla, Crowley, 
Huerfano, Kiowa, La Plata, Las Animas, Mineral, 
Montezuma, Otero, Prowers, Pueblo, Rio Grande, Saguache
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